

MONDAY 
Pilates	9.30am and 10.45am
Contact Marie Law
law4pilates@gmail.com
07450 052060

Crown Breakfast Club		7.45am-8.45am (Monday to Friday, term time) 
Contact Ange Scobbie
ange.scobbie@hotmail.co.uk
07753 485820
Crown Corner Club		1.45pm-5.45pm (Monday to Friday) 
Contact Fiona Green 
crowncorner@aol.com
07796 400625
Knitting Group		2.00pm-4.00pm
Contact Dorothy Morrison
dormay.mac24@gmail.com

Crown Church Band	7.00pm-9.00pm
Contact Linda Moncur
linda.moncur@btinternet.com

Pilates	4.45pm and 6.00pm and 7.15pm
Contact Marie Law
Law4pilates@gmail.com
07450 052060

TUESDAY
Bible Study	10.30am-12noon
Contact Lesley McRoberts
lesleymcroberts@btinternet.com

Guides
Girlguiding.org.uk

Brownies
Contact Clare Morse
crownbrowniesinverness@gmail.com

Guild		7.00pm-9.00pm (fortnightly, September to April)
Contact Alison Robertson 
alison.olwen@gmail.com

Inverness Women’s Institute (SWI) 	7.00pm- 9.00pm (fortnightly)
Contact Liz Benzie
elizabethbenzie74@outlook.com

WEDNESDAY 
Toddlers 	10.00am-11.30am
Contact Jackie MacKenzie
JackieMacKenzie61@aol.com

Olive Grove		10.00am-3.00pm
Contact Marian Armstrong
m.m.a.armstrong@btinternet.com

THURSDAY
Toddlers 	10.00am-11.30am
Contact Jackie MacKenzie
JackieMacKenzie61@aol.com

Olive Grove		10.00am-3.00pm
Contact Marian Armstrong
m.m.a.armstrong@btinternet.com

Zumba 	11.00am-12noon
Contact Carolina Henderson
circuizr@hotmail.com
07521 664896

Perfect Harmony Choir	2.00pm-4.00pm


Crown Church Choir 	7.00pm – 9.00pm
Contact Pat Crippin
pcrippin@gmail.com

Mostly Men 		Last Thursday of the month
Corriegarth Hotel
Contact David Crippin
office@crown-church.co.uk

FRIDAY
Prayer Group	12noon-1.00pm
Contact
office@crown-church.co.uk



Boy’s Brigade	Anchors and Juniors	6.15-7.15pm
			Company Section 		7.30-9.30pm

Contact Gary McAra 
gary@mcleodaitken.net 

Friendship Club	2.00pm-4.00pm (September to Easter, fortnightly)
Contact Chrisanne Robertson
inverness84@gogglemail.com 
07740 421035

SATURDAY
Saturday Night at Crown (SNAC)		5.00pm-7.00pm (Monthly)
Contact Pat Crippin
pcrippin@gmail.com


